INSTALLATION INSTRUCTION
1700

mm:m List

Please check the parts in the package in comparison with the following list, make sure all of
the parts are in the package. Never use defective parts, never replace part with different specification.

(A) M8x45screws (4) (B) MBx55 screws ( 8) (C) @8 washer (24) (D) @8 nut (8)
: ©10nut(4)
(E) M5x10 screws (4) (F) M5x35 screws (2} (G)6mmwrench (1) (1) (H) M6x25 screws (4)

M5x16 screws (2)

B 8 ©)

(1) MBx25 screws (4)  (J)10mm.plastic sleeve (4) (K) ©6 washer (4)

3. Installation and operation instructions )

Note: please read the instructions carefully before installation!

STEP-1

Step 1:
Tighten the four wheels through the
washer to the base.

STEP-2

_Step2:
Insert the tubes into the
base and tighten the screw.

Step 3:
Assembile two panels.

Step 4:
Install the DVD tray.




"31ejd AL 2U} PUIYaq P3J[EISUI SI A|GLISSSE BIBWRD Ay |
"AjguIssse BIaWED aU) |[elsy

g daig
m_ .
_ - 8-dals
‘s1e|d AL 3y} o3uo Al 2y Buey
1 dais
™
H
(1
(B
H
- |
1-d31s

; ‘AL 3yl o
}9Bq 2y} 0JUC 12¥0BIG AL LR [EISUY|
‘gdalg

‘a1ejd AL 3yl [jeIsy]
g daig

9-d318

G-di1s




